
1Etape - Stage :

Renault St Berthevin  - Ernée

Boucles de la Mayenne

POCC Boucles de la Mayenne

02/06/2017

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve  - Race :

Date :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

181km 18.9 - Launay Villiers
666
1214
41

2
52

1
45

km 40.9 - La Croixille

6

4

2

1

km 59.9 - Ernée

6

4

2

1

km 89.4 - Landivy

6

4

2

1

km 119.2 - L'Ecluse

6

4

2
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Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

20

16VAN DER POEL Mathieu
15THALMANN Roland
6

WALSLEBEN Philipp
6

SAEZ BENITO Hector
2

SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro

THALMANN Roland

SAEZ BENITO Hector

SMUKULIS Gatis

SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro

THALMANN Roland

SMUKULIS Gatis

SAEZ BENITO Hector

SAEZ BENITO Hector

SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro

THALMANN Roland

SMUKULIS Gatis

SAEZ BENITO Hector

SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro

SMUKULIS Gatis

THALMANN Roland

Equipe 
Team 

UCI ID

SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo Albeiro

SAEZ BENITO HectorNED
THALMANN RolandSUI
VAN DER POEL Mathieu

GER
SMUKULIS Gatis

ESP
WALSLEBEN Philipp
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Pts Equipe 
Team 

10009143040

10008682793
BEC

10007739166
TRA

10007946203
BEC

10003266658
CJR

10003390132
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MZN
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